

**TITLE APPEAL – 31 /2024**

**Order No-02**

**Date: 15.07.2024**

DCF of Rs. 1820/- has paid.

**Applicant is directed to inform the caveator.**

**Fix 20.08.2024 for hearing of stay petition in presence of both sides.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Sealdah