

Title appeal 31 of 2024
R. 31 of 24

Order No 07 dated 06.12.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the stay petition along with the appeal.
Both parties file their respective haziras.

Respondent files a petition praying for sending the original copy of
survey commission petition dated 02-08-2024.

Copy served and objected to.

Fix 15-01-2025 @ 12: 15 p.m. for hearing of the stay petition and
petition dated 06-12-2024. W/O if any in the meantime.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.