

Title appeal 31 of 24
C.I.S. Registration No. 31 of 24
CNR NO - WBSP07-002263-2024

Order No 15 dated 09-02-2026

Parties file their respective haziras through their Ld. Advocates.
Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal by the appellant.
Record is taken up for hearing.
Heard in part.
Fix 25-02-2026 for further hearing of the appeal.

D/C

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .